Reliable Battery Solutions
HRL SERIES
  PFES System
12HRL-FLS-NA-V3R2.2 March 2019    Subject to revision without prior notice. E.&.O.E
BAZR2.MH27487
The HRL series VRLA batteries are
perfectly suited to any application that
requires a high rate current over a short

vpc
77°F
Total Length
(A.)
Base Length
(B.)
Width
(C.)
Height
(D.)
Height Top
of Terminal
(E.)
Weight
mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in Kg Lbs
12HRL36 12 8 60 36 151 5.94 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.5 6
12HRL50 12 12.2 99 50 151 5.94 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 100 3.94 3.94 9
12HRL80 12 19 164 80 181 7.13 181 7.13 76 2.99 167 6.57 167 6.57 6.27 14
12HRL100 12 28 205 100 166 6.52 166 6.52 125 4.92 175 6.89 175 6.89 9.7 22
12HRL140 12 33 276 140 195 7.68 195 7.68 130 5.12 158 6.22 180 7.09 11.9 27
12HRL150 12 42 307 150 196 7.72 196 7.72 165 6.5 170 6.69 170 6.69 14.5 32
12HRL200 12 56 430 210 230 9.06 230 9.06 138 5.43 208 8.19 215 8.46 18.5 41
 12HRL300 12 75 586 300 261 10.3 261 10.3 173 6.81 201 7.91 205 8.07 25.5 57
12HRL365 12 93 747 365 304 12.0 304 12.0 168 6.61 208 8.19 215 8.46 30.2 67
12HRL400 12 100 757 400 337 13.3 324 12.8 173 6.81 213 8.39 215 8.46 34.0 75
12HRL550 12 140 1044 550 337 13.3 324 12.8 173 6.81 276 10.9 278 10.9 45 99
FRONT TERMINAL
Model V
Ah
20hr
1.75
vpc
77°F
wpc
5min
1.67vpc
77°F
wpc
15min
1.67vpc
77°F
Total Length
(A.)
Base Length
(B.)
Width
(C.)
Height
(D.) Weight
mm in mm in mm in mm in Kg Lbs
12HRL390 12 96 666 390 511 20.12 486 19.1 110 4.33 238 9.37 34 75
12HRL600 12 153 1068 600 550 21.65  530  20.87 125 4.90 285 11.23 51 113
12HRL700 12 193 1167 751 558 22.00  528  20.79 125 4.93 316 12.5 59 130
Reliable Battery Solutions
HRL SERIES
12HRL-FLS-NA-V3R2.2 March 2019    Subject to revision without prior notice. E.&.O.E